Definite Entries

FEI Jumping South American Championship 2023 - U25

Porto Alegre RS (BRA)
02-08 October 2023
09-13 August 2023

Event code

CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S

CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S
CH-S.Am-U25-S

Athlete FEI ID Athlete first name Athlete last name

10099534
10090724
10110002
10182690

10144327
10101005
10143752
10276610
10100460
10151706
10143788
10081667
10258330
10081606

Lautaro
Azul Maria
Facundo
Miranda

Leandro José
Paulo Roberto
Lis

Antonio

André
Monigque
Antonio
Victoria
Eduardo
Lucas

FRANCHI
LUQUE
PALENA
WASSINGTON

ABRAHAO

BRASILEIRO MIRANDA

DE PAULA LACERDA

DOREY CORREA DA VEIGA
FONSECA MOURA

HUBNER BUSATO
JOHANNPETER CIRNE LIMA
JUNQUEIRA RIBEIRO DE MENDONGCA
SENNATI MATTAR

TEIXEIRA LIMA

NF

ARG
ARG
ARG
ARG

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

/

Horse FEI ID Horse complete name

108LV74
107JR92
107LZ13
105BR46

105XC92
108LR45
107YY78
106MN87
108KQ12
108CX79
107YY73
108LT54
106QU42
104UWO07

SOLAGUAYRE CASTINA
ROI CHELSEY
ATA CASPITA
CHARLOTTAII

BELLA DES CAUSSES
ZINKA DO FEROLETO
GODY COOPER

HIGH SHUTTERFLY
KIARADA M

RR CORNEL DU LYS

JE SUIS METODO

ZIAH HV

GALIANO DES FOURCHES
ALPHA CONDOR

>
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